
2021-2022 460003 1:547 33153 1:39

Key Indicator - 4.2 Clinical and Laboratory Learning Resources 

4.2.2 (QnM) Average number of patients per year treated as outpatients and inpatients in the teaching 
hospital for the last five years 

Year Number of 
outpatients treated

Student: Patient 
ratio

Number of 
inpatients treated

Student: Patient 
ratio

1:325
1:466
1:580
1:614

2020-2021
2019-2020
2018-2019
2017-2018

266036
359892
427764
433536

1:24
1:36
1:49
1:53

19421
27806
36099
37272
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