Key Indicator - 4.2 Clinical and Laboratory Learning Resources

4.2.2 (QnM) Average number of patients per year treated as outpatients and inpatients in the tea hospital for the last five years

Year	Number of outpatients treated	Student: Patient ratio	Number of inpatients treated	Student:
2021-2022	460003	1:547	33153	1::
2020-2021	266036	1:325	19421	1:2
2019-2020	359892	1:466	27806	1::
2018-2019	427764	1:580	36099	1:4
2017-2018	433536	1:614	37272	1::

ching

Patient tio